High-fidelity 3D profile sensors
Matrox AltiZ
Now capable
of up to 11,000
profiles/sec
MATROX IMAGING est distribué par TECHWAY S.A.S. - www.techway.com - info@techway.com - +33 1 64 53 37 90
2 I Matrox AltiZ
Overview

MATROX IMAGING est distribué par TECHWAY S.A.S. - www.techway.com - info@techway.com - +33 1 64 53 37 90
10 I Matrox AltiZ
Ordering Information
Part number Description
Hardware
AZ1D4SR Matrox AltiZ 3D profile sensor with a near FoV of 55 mm, range of 70 mm, far FoV of 75 mm, and red (660 nm) laser
AZ1D4SB Matrox AltiZ 3D profile sensor with a near FoV of 55 mm, range of 70 mm, far FoV of 75 mm, and blue (405 nm) laser
AZ1D4MR Matrox AltiZ 3D profile sensor with a near FoV of 85 mm, range of 225 mm, far FoV of 165 mm, and red (660 nm) laser
AZ1D4LR Matrox AltiZ 3D profile sensor with a near FoV of 110 mm, range of 385 mm, far FoV of 310 mm, and red (660 nm) laser
Accessories
AZ-STARTER-KIT Matrox AltiZ starter kit. Includes Matrox AltiZ mounting bracket, Ethernet cable, power and I/O cable, and I/O breakout box with its
power supply
AZ1/4-20M6MOUNT Matrox AltiZ mounting bracket. Includes four (4) M4 screws